Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.65
2:39.18
2:40.81
2:42.35
2:43.06
2:48.30
2:52.17
2:54.73
2:55.63
2:55.79
3:04.39
3:06.50
3:10.78
3:15.70
3:16.34
3:32.14
3:48.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
367
356
346
341
310
290
277
273
272
236
228
213
197
195
155
124

WA Pts

367
371
356
310
341
346

Round

m I T m I mMm I I I I I

-n

m I M M

Round

m I I I

I

Date

07/12/19
07/03/20
13/04/19
13/01/19
03/03/19
07/04/19
24/02/18
08/04/18
18/03/18
10/03/18
08/04/17
19/02/17
19/03/17
10/04/16
16/04/16
18/07/15
15/11/14

Date

07/03/20
07/12/19
13/04/19
07/04/19
03/03/19
13/01/19

Meet

Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet

WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Meet

WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

Venue

Aldershot
Surrey Sports Park
London
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe

Crawley

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Aldershot

London

Crawley

Aldershot

Wycombe
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Club Swam Under
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2:54.73
2:55.63
2:55.79
2:52.17
3:04.39
3:10.78
3:06.50
3:16.34
3:15.70
3:32.14
3:48.01
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08/04/18
18/03/18
10/03/18
24/02/18
08/04/17
19/03/17
19/02/17
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10/04/16
18/07/15
15/11/14

Crawley Spring Open

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala
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