Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.65	371	Н	07/12/19	Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:39.18	367	Н	07/03/20	WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Windsor	3
2:40.81	356	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:42.35	346	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:43.06	341	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:48.30	310	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:52.17	290	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:54.73	277	F	08/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:55.63	273	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:55.79	272	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
3:04.39	236	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
3:06.50	228	F	19/02/17	WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017	Wycombe	Windsor	3
3:10.78	213	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
3:15.70	197	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
3:16.34	195	Н	16/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
3:32.14	155	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
3:48.01	124	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.18	367	Н	07/03/20	WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Windsor	3
2:38.65	371	Н	07/12/19	Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:40.81	356	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:48.30	310	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:43.06	341	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:42.35 Copyright 2024	346 4	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:54.73	277	F	08/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:55.63	273	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:55.79	272	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:52.17	290	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
3:04.39	236	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
3:10.78	213	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
3:06.50	228	F	19/02/17	WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017	Wycombe	Windsor	3
3:16.34	195	Н	16/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
3:15.70	197	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
3:32.14	155	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
3:48.01	124	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS